
Math Worksheets
FIRST GRADE



Gumball Graphing
Name: ___________________

Choose 3 colors and color the 
gumballs randomly. Then, create a 
graph showing the gumball colors.
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Name: ___________________

Roll & Add
+ =
+ =
+ =

+ =
+ =
+ =
+ =
+ =
+ =
+ =
+ =

+ =

Roll 2 die, write the numbers and add them up.
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What Comes Next?
Name: ___________________

Write the number that comes next.

14
19
16
20
13

24
28

27
40
58
62
29
33
59

89
36
44
19
80
52
86
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Time
Name: ___________________

O'clock HalfPast

Words

5:00 3:30 7:00 4:30 2:00

12:30 8:00 9:30 6:30 11:00
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Name: ___________________

2D & 3D Sort
3D2D
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Name: ___________________

Halves
Halves are the 2 
equal parts of a 

whole. 
Color the shapes that have been cut into half:

Cut these shapes into half:

Color one half of each shape:
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